

FIR No. 16/19
PS Special Cell
State Vs. Sajid Ali & Ors.

12.02.2020

Present: Sh. R.K. Khandelwal, Ld. Additional PP for the State

All accused produced from JC.

Sh. Sarfaraz Asif, Ld. Counsel for accused Shakir, Rasid and Sajid Ali.

Sh. R.K. Giri, Ld. Counsel for accused Ansar Khan.

Order not ready.

List the matter for order on charge as well as on bail application of
accused Rasid and Ansari Khan for 15.02.2020.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Special Judge/NDPS
New Delhi/12.02.2020